Zion Lutheran Preschool
TENTATIVE 2025/2026 School Calendar


Tuesday, August 26		        			        Back to School Playground Bash  
                  	 					        & paperwork/supply drop off
								         5:30-7:30pm
Wednesday, August 27					    Open House 5-7pm

Tuesday, September 2					Tues/Thurs classes begin 
Wednesday, September 3 					Mon/Wed/Fri classes begin
							
Friday, October 10						NO SCHOOL - Staff in-service

Wednesday, October 29					Trunk-or-Treat (During School)

Parent/Teacher Conferences
*CONFERENCES DURING SCHOOL HOURS*
Monday, November 24				NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, November 25				NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, November 26 thru				NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break
     Friday, November 28		 			          Happy Thanksgiving!

Thursday, December 18				       Polar Express Night at Zion 6:30pm

Monday, December 22 thru			                  Christmas Break 
      Friday, January 2				                 MERRY CHRISTMAS 





Monday, January 5					School resumes - Mon/Wed/Fri classes 
Tuesday, January 6					School resumes - Tues/Thurs classes 

Monday, January 19 				NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Day

Friday, February 13						NO SCHOOL - Staff in-service
Monday, February 16					NO SCHOOL – President’s Day

Monday, March 30 thru Monday, April 6		  	NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK
						
Tuesday, April 7					School resumes - Tues/Thurs  classes Wednesday, April 8			  		School resumes - Mon/Wed/Fri classes
		

Parent/Teacher Conferences
*CONFERENCES DURING SCHOOL HOURS*
Thursday, April 30				NO SCHOOL 
Friday, May 1					NO SCHOOL


Wednesday, May 20					    	    Last Day of School!						     			FIELD DAY for ALL STUDENTS 9:30am
Wednesday, May 20					     Graduation 6pm
                                   Art Show for ALL STUDENTS 7pm 					 
*Dates are subject to change by the new director.*  
*A revised calendar will be sent home if any changes are made.*
